## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION NO. 3056

Page 1, line 2, replace "state" with "local" and replace "team" with "teams"

Page 1, line 6, replace "state" with "local" and replace "team plays" with "teams play"

Page 1, line 13, replace "state" with "local" and replace "team" with "teams"

Renumber accordingly